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Speaker Sign -up System
Reports

Report Date April 20, 2006 - April 20, 2006

Citizen
Name

Benedikt,
Michael

Stilley,
Jonathan D

Barrueta,
Patricia M

Gallahan,
Luci

Petrignani,
Philip

Tollett, Blake

Bissell,
Jeanne

Shaw, Chris

Sheppard,
Nathan

Neukomm,
Jean A

Fajkowski,
Peter W

Aldridge,
Chris

Jordan,
Brian

Agenda Date: April 20, 2006
Item Number: 78 PH

Wish
. , , Contact _ ., , . . _ Stand
Address ' Email Address To ~ ',"Phone „ , on ItemSpeak

4904Strass 5124719890 mbenedikt@mail.utexas.edu Yes For
Drive
Austin, TX
78731

501 6 Dull 51 2-439- jstilley@earthlink.net Yes For
Knife Dr 7523
Austin, TX
78759

501 6 Dull 51 2-343- pbarrueta@hotmail.com No For
Knife Dr 5458
Austin, TX
78759

8617 Dulcet 791-6439 lucigallahan@ci.austin.tx.us Yes For
Drive
Austin, TX
78745

philip_petrignani@yahoo.com No For
Austin, TX

3701 477-4028 blake.tollett@earthlink.net Yes Against
Bonnie
Road
Austin, TX
78703-2002

No For
Austin, TX
78746

No For
Austin, TX
78745

No For
Austin, TX
78759

adminassist@austinmps.com Yes For
Austin, TX

2500 Bettis 512-567- pfajkowski@austinmps.com Yes For
Blvd. 5363
Austin, TX
78746

ccaldridge@austin.rr.com No For
Austin, TX

bjordan@mc-j.com No For
Austin, TX
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Roffers,
Christine Austin, TX

Leverett,
Clayton Austin, TX

Stenzel, Erin
Austin, TX

Courtney,
Dave Austin, TX

Lepper,
Ryan Austin, TX

Myers, Craig
Austin, TX

Roberts,
Doug Austin, TX

Sulak,
Katherine Austin, TX

Segrest,
John Austin, TX

Segrest,
John

Morales,
Mike

Rose,
Robert

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Sapire, Greg
Austin, TX

Mcmahon,
Denise Austin, TX

Segrest,
Heather Austin, TX

Nottleson,
Kirsten Austin, TX

Trahar, John
Austin, TX

Nottleson,
Kirsten Austin, TX

O'Geary,
Dennis Austin, TX

Langford,
Keith Austin, TX

Rodgers,
Britt Austin, TX

Warshaw,
Larry Austin, TX

Sams,
Gerald Austin, TX

Butler, Marty
Austin, TX

Hill, Shelley
Austin, TX

Lee, Charles

rofferc@cisco.com

clevOO@yahoo.com

erin.stenzel@amd.com

daveco@austin.rr.com

ryan.lepper@tmhp.com

k.craig.myers@hotmail.com

doug@moreland.com

ksulak@activepower.com

jsegrest@austinmps.com

jsegrest@austinmps.com

mmorales@austinmps.com

bobrose@austin.rr.com

sapireg@hughesluce.com

dm2579@sbc.com

hsegrest@austin.rr.com

knottleson@ev1 .net

john_trahar@gsdm.com

knottleson@ev1 .net

reneeogeary@austin .rr.com Yes

klangford@netscape.com

brodgers@austin .rr.com

larrywarshaw@austin.rr.com No

delicia.sams@senate.state.tx.usYes

marty@thebutlerbros.com

shill@landam.com

lee@protis.com

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No
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Hammond,
Sean

Brewster,
Crystal

Sockwell,
Steven

Devorsky,
Gordon

Wai raven.
Joe

Tuccio, Holly
A

Evans, Tony

Pizzini,
Annette M

Nunn,
Bernard

Nunn, Nancy

Janssen,
Monte
Greenhill,
Sharon
Edgar

Sikora, Jeff

Wolff,
Stephen

Kruger,
Annie

Luckstead,
Jon L

Pantin,
Tomas

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

611 Deep
Eddy Ave
Austin, TX
78703

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

602 Deep 474 9800
Eddy
Austin, TX
78703
602 Deep 474-9800
Eddy
Austin, TX
787703

Austin, TX

612 Deep
Eddy Ave
Austin, TX
78703

612 Deep
Eddy Ave
Austin, TX
78703

510 Deep 512-663-
Eddy 1256
Avenue
Austin, TX
78703

Austin, TX

512 Deep 223-4869
Eddy
Avenue
Austin, TX
78703

615 Deep
Eddy
Austin, TX
78703

sean@loanaustin.com No

cbrewster_71 @yahoo.com Yes

steven_sockwell@dell.com No

devorsky@protis.com No

Yes

hatworks@gmail.com Yes

tony@pmfaustin.com No

No

nancybernard@yahoo.com Yes

nancybernard@yahoo.com Yes

mjansenn5@aol.com No

Yes

No

swolff98@austin.rr.com Yes

annie.kruger@firstmagnus.com Yes

luckstead@yahoo.com Yes

east@pantin.com No

For

For

For

For

Against

For

For

Against

Against

Against

For

Against

Against

Against

For

Against

Against
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Mays, Al
Austin, TX

Eskridge,
Carey Austin, TX

Lubrano,
John Austin, TX

Reilly, Julie
Austin, TX

Compton,
Jason Austin, TX

Canterbury,
Edward Austin, TX

Morran, 608 Deep
;John Eddy

Austin, TX
78703

Schiller,
Christine Austin, TX

Elrod, Jerry
Austin, TX

Torres, Amy
Austin, TX

Stotz, James 406
L Chaparral

Rd
Austin, TX
78745

Reilly. Art
Austin, TX

Darr,
Richard Austin, TX

Paterson,
Beverly Austin, TX

Folkens,
Nitda Austin, TX

Greaney,
Mike Austin, TX

Bennett, 607 Deep
Joseph M Eddy Ave

Austin, TX
78703

Thomas, 4701
Wes Monterey

Oaks Blvd.
#8110
Austin, TX
78749

March,
Gilbert Austin, TX

Miller, Peter
Austin, TX

Miller, Peter

alm@austinmps.com

carey_eskridge@yahoo.com

jlubrano@austin.rr.com

jreilly3@austin.rr.com

jasoncc77@yahoo.com

edwardc@directedje.com

512477901 3 johnmorran@austin.rr.com

cschiller@silvervescence.com

sunrsfvr@peoplepc.com

amytorres@mac.com

51 2-569- jamesstz@hotmail.com
7384

jreilly3@austin.rr.com

rodarr@swbell.net

nilda@austin.rr.com

431-7940 joe@jmbarchitects.com

westhomas@hotmail .com

NT4mcp99@hotmail .com

pmiller2@austin.rr.com

pmiller2@austin.rr.com
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Austin, TX
Hamilton,
Sarah Austin ,TX

78749

sarahdhamilton@gmail .com No For

Wai raven,
Joe Austin, TX

Martinez,
Carlos Austin, TX

Bell, Susan 515Hearn 478-7719 susbell@grandecom.net
St
Austin, TX
78703

Morran, Amy 608 Deep 477-9013
Eddy
Austin, TX
78703

Yes Against

No For

No Against

No Against

Total Citizens For this Item = 82

Total Citizens.for All Items for this Agenda = 82

Total Citizens for All Items for ALL Agendas Listed = 82

F-'or assistance with this application, please contact (he Communications and Technology Management Office

Austin City Connection - The Official VVub sile of t!i<5 City of Austin

Contact Us: webadmrn@ci.auslin.Lx.us or {51 ?.) &74-o550.
Legal Notices j Privacy Statement

= '-.• 2001 City of Austin. Texas. Ml Rights fttsisr•/«?'!.
P.O. Box 1033. Austin. TX 78701 (fi12) 974-2000
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